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About Us

Being the most preferred solution provider in Agricultural, 
Packaging & Industrial Automation Segment

Objective

Delivered our products know-how and up-to-date information
to our value business partner. Share and provide total 
solution to our value business partner in order to automate 
their production for increase their productivity. Responsibility 
to serve our customer with our technical know-how and 
quality products.

Our Mission

We stablished in 2009, we are total 
solution provider in Packaging 
and Industrial Automation System. 
our vision of supplying affordable,
reliable and quality product and systems.
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iAP-Family
The Intelligent Auto Packer

ntelligent Bag Lifter
BL-100i

Holding Capacity : 100kg
Function : Auto Bag Loading

Model Bag/Hour
Packing
Range
(kg)

Auto Bag
Adjustment
Function

Recipe
Mode

Pressure
Bar/psi Power Weighing

Tolerance
Dimensions (mm)
(W x L x H)

1-400.5-15 Auto420-1080 6/87 AC 415ViAP-2840-T +- 8g 2000 x 1500 x 2200

1050 x 1520 x 2200+- 8gAC 415V6/871-200.5-15 Auto360-540iAP-1480



iSP-1240Intelligent Semi-Auto Packer
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Weighing Range : 1-50kg

Packing Speed : 180-240 Bag/Hour
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Weighing Tolerance : +- 10g

Function : 4 Recipe Mode
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Control By :
Touch Panel (HMI)

Dimension (mm): W670 x D720 x H2400

iRP-3840Intelligent Rotary Packer
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iCW-400
iCW-R-400

iCW-600

Model

15
25

30

Capacity
Ton/Hour

1-5
1-5

1-10

Batch
KG Max

240V
240V

240V

Power

5/72
5/72

5/72

Pressure
Bar/psi

10-18

10-20
10-18

Speed
Bag/Min

1000 x 1800 x 1500
850 x 1500 x 1450

700 x 1050 x 1300

Dimensions (mm)
(D x W x H)

+- 0.1%

+- 0.1%

+- 0.1%

Tolerence
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iCW-FamilyIntelligent Check Weigher iPB-Family
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iPB-FT
iPB-IN

300/400/500/600
300/400/500/600

1000-3000
1000-3000

240V
240V

0.4-1.5kw
0.4-1.5kw

10-50kg
10-50kg

0.3-1.0
0.3-0.8

Model WIDTH LENGTH HIGH Power KW Speed
m/sec

Loading
Capacity

200-1000
200-1000



Easy Formula Setting, Auto Calculation
System, Message Display, Data Logging Display,
HMI Remote Viewer, Control By PLC & HMI Interface.

Recipes
Memory 
Mode 

Volumetric Control System

Power - 300W ACV
Speed - 5-100 Rpm

Capacity - 6-8 TPH
Function - Recipe Blending

Features - Built in Inverter For Easy Control
Dimension (mm) - W450 x L600 x H360
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UPGRO

Your Palletizing Solution
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iSS-15
iSS-25

iSS-30

i1T-30

15
25

30

30

50

1000

50

50

240V
240V

240V

240V

5/72
5/72

5/72

5/72

2193 x 1420 x 4185

2264 x 1420 x 4404
2215 x 2215 x 5505

1524 x 1824 x 6500

Model Capacity
Ton/Hour

Batch
KG Max Tolerence Power

Pressure
Bar/psi

Dimensions (mm)
(D x W x H)

+- 0.1%

+- 0.1%

+- 0.1%

+- 0.1%

iSS-Family
Intelligent Shutter Scale

Model : iVM-130V
Packing Range : 100g - 1000g
Packing Speed : 25-30 Bag/min
Sealing Type : 3 Seal (Pillow Bag)
Bag Size : W 60-200 mm / L 60-300 mm
Film Width : 140-420 mm
Film Thickness : 0.04-0.09 mm
Power : AC220V (Single Phase)
Air Pressure : 0.7-0.8 Mpa

L-1260mm

W-1015mm
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UPGRO

.  SCK INTEGRATION SDN. BHD.

.  SCK AUTOMATION SDN. BHD.

. NCH GREENTECH SOLUTION SDN. BHD.

. NCH NORTHERN ENGINNERING SDN. BHD.

DUST FILTER
ENVIRONMENT SOLUTION

Type - Positive Modular Filter
Filter Area - 58 m2/module
Filter Bag Length - 2850mm
Filter Media Origin - Andrew Webron (U.K)
Cleaning Method - Auto Reverse Air
Discharge Method - Chain Conveyor c/w Air Lock
Dimension One Module - H6500mm x W2400mm x L1050mm

2100mm
6500mm

2400mm

2400mm
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